
S.No. Course Year/Semester Enrollment No. Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name
Device 
Type

1 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2111100006 KM. NEHA Female RAM JI RAY URMILA DEVI Tablet
2 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2111100028 ANKITA VERMA Female SHINHASAN VERMA SHEELA DEVI Tablet
3 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2111100034 NAHID PARVEEN Female NISAR AHMAD RESHMA PARVEEN Tablet
4 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211110006 RANI JAISWAL Female SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL NISHA JAISWAL Tablet
5 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2111100070 AYUSHI JAISWAL Female RAJESH JAISWAL GEETA JAISWAL Tablet
6 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2111200321 MAMTA MISHRA Female DURGA MISHEA GUDIYA MISHRA Tablet
7 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211120034 SAPANA SONKER Female SONU SONKER RANI DEVI Tablet
8 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211120035 NEHA YADAV Female RAMESH YADAV MANGU DEVI Tablet
9 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 21114018 ARADHANA PANDEY Female PARAS NATH PANDEY SHASHI PANDEY Tablet
10 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211160018 ANKITA BHARDWAJ Female LT. GUDDU BHARDWAJ PARVATI DEVI Tablet
11 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211160019 AYASHA Female ASHARAF ALI SHABANAM Tablet
12 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211160020 ANJANA YADAV Female TARASHANKAR YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Tablet
13 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2112100025 VARSHA SINGH Female ANGLESHWAR SINGH PREM LATA SINGH Tablet
14 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210025 NIHARIKA SRIVASTAVA Female HARE KRISHAN SRIVASTAVA KUSUM SRIVASTAVA Tablet
15 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210034 ALIFA NOORI Female MOHD ASLAM REHANA BEGUM Tablet
16 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210035 AAKANKSHA SINGH Female MANOJ KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA SINGH Tablet
17 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210036 SHWETA MAURYA Female ANAND KUMAR MAURYA MAMTA MAURYA Tablet
18 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210037 SRISHTI SINGH Female UMASHANKAR SINGH RENU DEVI Tablet
19 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2112200004 YASMEEN BIBI Female NASRUDDIN SHARIFUN NISHA Tablet
20 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2112200037 AKANKSHA PANDEY Female SANTOSH PANDEY KUSUM PANDEY Tablet
21 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211230033 VIDUSHI Female PRATAP KUMAR JAYA AGRAWAL Tablet
22 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110005 NIDHI JAISWAL Female ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL SANGEETA JAISWAL Tablet
23 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110019 SARITA YADAV Female SHYAM NARAYAN YADAV MINTA DEVI Tablet
24 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110025 NISHA PATEL Female MUNNA LAL PATEL PRABHAVATI DEVI Tablet
25 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110026 POONAM PATEL Female MUNNA LAL PATEL PRABHAVATI DEVI Tablet
26 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110028 ANJU DEVI Female RAMNARESH YADAV LALTI DEVI Tablet
27 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110029 POONAM YADAV Female PRABHU NARAYAN SHILA DEVI Tablet
28 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110047 SAKSHI SINGH Female RAKESH KUMAR SINGH PUNAM SINGH Tablet

Student Pending for Aadhar verification (Tablet)



29 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110050 SADHANA Female RAJDEV PATEL PRABHAVATI Tablet
30 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110062 SONAM SHARMA Female VIJAY SHARMA MANJU SHARMA Tablet
31 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110074 MADHU PATEL Female RAMSARAN PATEL PRABHAWATI DEVI Tablet
32 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110075 REETA PATEL Female RADHESHYAM PATEL SHILA DEVI Tablet

33 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212120007 ANSHU MAURYA Female MAHENDRA PRASAD MAURYA SUSHAMA DEVI Tablet
34 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212120013 PRIYANKA PAL Female RAMAKANT PAL GYANTI DEVI Tablet
35 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212120016 RITU RAGHUVANSHI Female LATE AMAR PRATAP SINGH LATE KIRAN SINGH Tablet
36 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212120023 ANTIMA PATEL Female RAMA PRASAD MEENA DEVI Tablet
37 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212120024 SHIVANGI SINGH Female NAGENDRA PRATAP SINGH CHINTA SINGH Tablet
38 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212120026 SULEKHA Female GULAB CHAND CHAMELI Tablet
39 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212130004 SHIKHA SINGH Female LATE SATENDRA SINGH SARITA SINGH Tablet
40 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212130007 KIRAN GUPTA Female VINOD KUMAR GUPTA SEEMA DEVI Tablet
41 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212130009 MANSHI GUPTA Female RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA MAYA GUPTA Tablet
42 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212130011 PREETI GAUTAM Female RAM DHANI RAM BASANTI DEVI Tablet

43 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212140008 KM SIMARAN SRIVASTAV Female AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAV MAHAMAYA SRIVASTAV Tablet
44 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212140014 NIDHI SINGH Female AVDHESH SINGH INDU DEVI Tablet
45 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212150004 NITISHA BHARTI Female PREM NATH URMILA DEVI Tablet
46 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212150013 MANSI SINGH Female HRIDAY NARAYAN SINGH SUSHMA SINGH Tablet
47 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212150018 JANNAT JAHAN Female MO.ALI HUSAIN ANVARI BEGUM Tablet
48 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212150019 REENA DEVI Female RAM MURAT YADAV MANJU DEVI Tablet
49 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212160001 SWATI RAJBHAR Female BHAILAL RAJBHAR CHAMELA DEVI Tablet
50 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221100030 RANUMA Female M.D SIDDIQUE AYUSHI KHATOON Tablet
51 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110001 SHWETA CHAUDHARY Female VISHWANATH ASHA DEVI Tablet
52 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110002 GEETA YADAV Female GIRJA YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Tablet
53 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110005 FAUZIYA TABASSUM Female ABDUL MAJID ALIMUN NISHA Tablet
54 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110006 NANDANI SONKER Female ASHOK SONKER INDU DEVI Tablet
55 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110014 ANURADHA YADAV Female RAJESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Tablet

56 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110015 PRIYA UPADHYAY Female RADHE SHANKAR UPADHYAY RANJEETA DEVI Tablet
57 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110017 KHUSHBU PRAJAPATI Female SHANKER PRAJAPATI SUNITA DEVI Tablet



58 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110018 TANU DEVI Female NAGENDRA YADAV SARITA DEVI Tablet
59 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110020 KULESHWARI AJHA Female GANESH OJHA REENA OJHA Tablet

60 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110024 SADHANA SONKER Female SOVA LALA SONKER NIRAWATI DEVI SONKER Tablet
61 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110027 FARHA NAHID Female ABDUL RASHED FARZANA PARVEEN Tablet
62 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110032 PRIYA SINGH Female ANIL KUMAR SINGH SASHMA SINGH Tablet
63 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110034 JYOTI KUMARI BHARTY Female PANNALAL SABITA DEVI Tablet
64 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110038 BAHAR MAURYA Female KANHAIYA LAL MAURYA ASHA DEVI Tablet
65 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110039 JYOTI KUMARI BHARTY Female KAILASHNATH MAORMA DEVI Tablet
66 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110044 KOMAL KUMARI Female SURAJ PRASAD SANTOSHI DEVI Tablet

67 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110045 ANJALI CHAURASIYA Female BHAIRAV PRSAD CHOURASIYA MANJU DEVI Tablet
68 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110046 JANHAVI YADAV Female RAMJI YADAV JANKI YADAV Tablet
69 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110049 GULSHAH BANO Female MUINUDDEN AISHA BIBI Tablet
70 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110051 PRIYA SRIVASTAVA Female MAHENDRA SRIVASTAVA MADHU SRIVASTAVA Tablet
71 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110053 SNEHA VISHWAKERMA Female RAJ KUMAR VISHWAKERMA SARITA DEVI Tablet
72 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221120002 RISHIKA KESHARI Female UMESH KESAHARI NEETU KESAHARI Tablet
73 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221120003 NIKHAT FATMA Female AMAMUL HASAN ZARIN FATAMA Tablet
74 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221120005 NANDANI SETH Female AJAY SETH RAGINI SETH Tablet
75 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221120006 DARAKSHAN AFROZ Female NIZAMUDDIN RAZIYA BANO Tablet
76 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221120010 KATYANI TRIPATHI Female VIJAY NARAYAN TRIPATHI SUNAINA DEVI Tablet
77 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221120017 ALISHA PARVEEN Female HAIDER ALI SALMA BEGUM Tablet
78 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221120020 SANDHYA KUMARI Female RAM SEWAK SAVITRI DEVI Tablet
79 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221120021 ANJUMAN DUBEY Female SURESH DUBEY ARCHANA DUBEY Tablet
80 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221130001 FAHIMA SAHEEL Female AHMAD SAHIL ALAM NAYLA NISHA Tablet
81 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221150001 HINA AFREE Female JALALUDDIN RAZIYA BEGUM Tablet
82 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221160004 YASMEEN KHAN Female AINUDDIN KHAN SEEMA PARVEEN Tablet
83 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221160006 SRISHTI SONI Female ANAND KUMAR SETH REENA SONI Tablet

84 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221160009 AKANKSHA SRIVASTAVA Female LALLU LAL SRIVASTAVA SARITA DEVI Tablet
85 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221160010 MONI YADAV Female BHARAT YADAV SHUCHI DEVI Tablet
86 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221160012 SANSKRITI VERMA Female YOGENDRA VARMA SWARNIMA VERMA Tablet



87 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221160014 RICHA RAI Female BIRENDRA KUMAR RAI KUSUM RAI Tablet
88 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221210003 PRATIKSHA SINGH Female AJAY KUMAR SINGH SNEHLATA SINGH Tablet
89 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221210006 POOJA MAURYA Female SANJAY MAURYA VIDYA DEVI Tablet

90 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221210012
KHUSHBU DINANATH 
YADAV Female DINA NATH YADAV CHANDA Tablet

91 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221210014 GARIMA SINGH Female BANSH GOPAL SINGH VIBHA SINGH Tablet
92 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221210015 MANJULA YADAV Female KANHAIYA LAL YADAV SANGETA DEVI Tablet
93 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221210017 AKANSHA KUMARI Female MANNU LAL MAURYA SHUSHILA DEVI Tablet
94 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221220002 DIVYANSHI SINGH Female GURU DEV SINGH NEETU SINGH Tablet
95 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221220010 ANAJLI KUMARI BHARTI Female UMESH CHAND SHANTI DEVI Tablet
96 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221220013 SHRADHA SONI Female ARUN KUMAR SONI SNEHLATA SONI Tablet
97 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221220015 RASHMI SINGH Female ANIL SINGH SHASHI SINGH Tablet
98 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221220020 SEEMA SONKER Female SHIVTAHAL SONKER NIRMALA DEVI Tablet
99 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221220021 KAJAL SONKER Female RAJESH SONKER KAVITA SONKER Tablet
100 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221220023 SHAHEEN BANO Female SHAHJADE ANSARI KISHMAT JAHAN Tablet
101 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221230007 JYOTI CHOURASIYA Female DILIP CHOURASIYA ANITA CHOURASIYA Tablet

102 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221230008 JAYA SINGH RAGHUVANSHI Female ARUN KUMAR SINGH RITA SINGH Tablet

135 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year
MGKV/AK/17/21
511 SADHANA PAL Female PREMCHAND PAL HIND DEVI Tablet

103 M.Com. 1st Semester 1st Year 221310002 RUBEE KUMARI Female VINOD KUMAR MALTI DEVI Tablet
104 M.Com. 1st Semester 1st Year 221310004 NANDANI PATHAK Female MITHILESH PATHAK SEEMA PATHAK Tablet
105 M.Com. 1st Semester 1st Year 221310008 VIBHA VERMA Female RAJ KUMAR VERMA GEETA VERMA Tablet

106 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222110002 ANITA SONKAR Female MAHENDRA KUMAR SONKAR NIRMALA DEVI Tablet
107 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222110007 SHIPRA KUMARI Female MAHESH KUMAR LATE RAJKUMARI DEVI Tablet
108 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222110034 KHUSHBOO SONKAR Female RAJKUMAR SONKAR NIRMALA DEVI Tablet
109 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222120003 NILAM Female GHANSHYAM MALATI Tablet
110 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222120009 ARCHANA YADAV Female BHAIYALAL YADAV SHUSHILA DEVI Tablet
111 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222120010 ANITA YADAV Female BABULAL YADAV DURGAWATI DEVI Tablet
112 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222120013 ANJALI KANAUJIYA Female VIJAY SHANKER SITA DEVI Tablet
113 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222120016 SONI SINGH Female RAMBRIKSHA SINGH URAMILA DEVI Tablet



114 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222130015 FATMA ZEHRA Female MAMDOOHUL HASAN MAHETALAT FATMA Tablet
115 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222130017 PRAMILA YADAV Female RAMBALI YADAV CHINTA DEVI Tablet
116 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222150004 SHALINI MODANWAL Female VIJAY KUMAR MODANWAL KIRAN MODANWAL Tablet
117 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222150005 POONAM SINGH PATEL Female RAVI SHANKAR PATEL LALATEE DEVI Tablet
118 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222150009 MEENAKSHI MISHRA Female AJAY KUMAR MISHRA ARCHANA MISHRA Tablet
119 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222160002 JYOTI KUMARI Female BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH REEMA DEVI Tablet
120 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222160003 KAJAL MODANWAL Female RAJKUMAR MONDANWAL KAJU DEVI Tablet
121 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C - 1130002 MUSKAN JAISWAL Female SANJAY JAISWAL KIRAN JAISWAL Tablet
122 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C1130001 POOJA SONI Female SHUSHIL SONI USHA SONI Tablet
123 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-1130006 JANHVI PANDEY Female RAKESH CHANDRA PANDEY RITA PANDEY Tablet
124 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-1130007 DIKSHA PANDEY Female RAKESH CHANDRA PANDEY RITA PANDEY Tablet
125 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-1130008 ATIKA PARVEEN Female LAIQUI AHMED RUKHSANA PARVEEN Tablet
126 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-21130011 KHUSHBU KUMARI Female KRISHAN LAL PREMLATA Tablet
127 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-21130012 EKTA KUMARI Female DINESH SINGH ASHA SINGH Tablet

128 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-21130013
PURNIMA KUMARI 
MISHRA Female PRAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA USHA MISHRA Tablet

129 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-21130015 NAINCY YADAV Female BHARAT JI YADAV GEETA YADAV Tablet
130 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-21130018 SADAF FATMA Female SAYAD HUSAIN HASNAINI BEGUM Tablet
131 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-2130022 SABA IQBAL Female FAKHER JABAL SHAMMI BEGUM Tablet
132 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-2130031 SHIPRA TIWARI Female VINOD KUMAR TIWARI RENU TIWARI Tablet
133 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-2130040 SALONI KAPOOR Female MANISH KAPOOR MAMTA KAPOOR Tablet

138 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year
MGKV/AK/23/31
432 KM.SUSHMA SINGH Female SHYAMJI SINGH RAJKUMARI DEVI Tablet

137 M.Com. 3rd Semester 2nd Year
MGKV/AK/23/31
417 SANSKRITI KASHYAP Female RAM JI KASHYAP ANITA KASHYAP Tablet

136 M.Com. 3rd Semester 2nd Year
MGKV/AK/19/24
616 MEDHA TIWARI Female UMSH CHANDRA TIWARI RINKU TIWARI Tablet

134 M.Com. 3rd Semester 2nd Year
KA2K20/1280700
17 TANZEELA KHAN Female MOHD HASAN KHAN TAHSEEN AKHTAR Tablet









S.No. Course Year/Semester Enrollment No. Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name
Device 

Type
1 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2112100025 VARSHA SINGH ANGLESHWAR SINGH PREM LATA SINGH Tablet
2 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210025 NIHARIKA SRIVASTAVA HARE KRISHAN SRIVASTAVA KUSUM SRIVASTAVA Tablet
3 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210034 ALIFA NOORI MOHD ASLAM REHANA BEGUM Tablet
4 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210035 AAKANKSHA SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA SINGH Tablet
5 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210036 SHWETA MAURYA ANAND KUMAR MAURYA MAMTA MAURYA Tablet
6 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210037 SRISHTI SINGH UMASHANKAR SINGH RENU DEVI Tablet
7 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2112200004 YASMEEN BIBI NASRUDDIN SHARIFUN NISHA Tablet
8 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2112200037 AKANKSHA PANDEY SANTOSH PANDEY KUSUM PANDEY Tablet
9 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211230033 VIDUSHI PRATAP KUMAR JAYA AGRAWAL Tablet

10 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C - 1130002 MUSKAN JAISWAL SANJAY JAISWAL KIRAN JAISWAL Tablet
11 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C1130001 POOJA SONI SHUSHIL SONI USHA SONI Tablet
12 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-1130006 JANHVI PANDEY RAKESH CHANDRA PANDEY RITA PANDEY Tablet
13 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-1130007 DIKSHA PANDEY RAKESH CHANDRA PANDEY RITA PANDEY Tablet
14 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-1130008 ATIKA PARVEEN LAIQUI AHMED RUKHSANA PARVEEN Tablet
15 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-21130011 KHUSHBU KUMARI KRISHAN LAL PREMLATA Tablet
16 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-21130012 EKTA KUMARI DINESH SINGH ASHA SINGH Tablet
17 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-21130013 PURNIMA KUMARI MISHRA PRAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA USHA MISHRA Tablet
18 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-21130015 NAINCY YADAV BHARAT JI YADAV GEETA YADAV Tablet
19 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-21130018 SADAF FATMA SAYAD HUSAIN HASNAINI BEGUM Tablet
20 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-2130022 SABA IQBAL FAKHER JABAL SHAMMI BEGUM Tablet
21 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-2130031 SHIPRA TIWARI VINOD KUMAR TIWARI RENU TIWARI Tablet
22 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-2130040 SALONI KAPOOR MANISH KAPOOR MAMTA KAPOOR Tablet
23 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year MGKV/AK/23/31432 KM.SUSHMA SINGH SHYAMJI SINGH RAJKUMARI DEVI Tablet



S.No. Course Year/Semester Enrollment No. Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name
Device 

Type
1 M.Com. 1st Semester 1st Year 221310002 RUBEE KUMARI VINOD KUMAR MALTI DEVI Tablet
2 M.Com. 1st Semester 1st Year 221310004 NANDANI PATHAK MITHILESH PATHAK SEEMA PATHAK Tablet
3 M.Com. 1st Semester 1st Year 221310008 VIBHA VERMA RAJ KUMAR VERMA GEETA VERMA Tablet
4 M.Com. 3rd Semester 2nd Year MGKV/AK/23/31417 SANSKRITI KASHYAP RAM JI KASHYAP ANITA KASHYAP Tablet
5 M.Com. 3rd Semester 2nd Year MGKV/AK/19/24616 MEDHA TIWARI UMSH CHANDRA TIWARI RINKU TIWARI Tablet
6 M.Com. 3rd Semester 2nd Year KA2K20/128070017 TANZEELA KHAN MOHD HASAN KHAN TAHSEEN AKHTAR Tablet



S.No. Course Year/Semester Enrollment No. Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name Device Type
1 M.Com. 1st Semester 1st Year 221310002 RUBEE KUMARI VINOD KUMAR MALTI DEVI Tablet
2 M.Com. 1st Semester 1st Year 221310004 NANDANI PATHAK MITHILESH PATHAK SEEMA PATHAK Tablet
3 M.Com. 1st Semester 1st Year 221310008 VIBHA VERMA RAJ KUMAR VERMA GEETA VERMA Tablet
4 M.Com. 3rd Semester 2nd Year MGKV/AK/23/31417 SANSKRITI KASHYAP RAM JI KASHYAP ANITA KASHYAP Tablet
5 M.Com. 3rd Semester 2nd Year MGKV/AK/19/24616 MEDHA TIWARI UMSH CHANDRA TIWARI RINKU TIWARI Tablet
6 M.Com. 3rd Semester 2nd Year KA2K20/128070017 TANZEELA KHAN MOHD HASAN KHAN TAHSEEN AKHTAR Tablet

Student Pending for Aadhar verification (Tablet)



S.No. Course Year/Semester Enrollment No. Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name Device Type

1 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2112100025 VARSHA SINGH ANGLESHWAR SINGH PREM LATA SINGH Tablet
2 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210025 NIHARIKA SRIVASTAVA HARE KRISHAN SRIVASTAVA KUSUM SRIVASTAVA Tablet
3 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210034 ALIFA NOORI MOHD ASLAM REHANA BEGUM Tablet
4 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210035 AAKANKSHA SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA SINGH Tablet
5 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210036 SHWETA MAURYA ANAND KUMAR MAURYA MAMTA MAURYA Tablet
6 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210037 SRISHTI SINGH UMASHANKAR SINGH RENU DEVI Tablet
7 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2112200004 YASMEEN BIBI NASRUDDIN SHARIFUN NISHA Tablet
8 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2112200037 AKANKSHA PANDEY SANTOSH PANDEY KUSUM PANDEY Tablet
9 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211230033 VIDUSHI PRATAP KUMAR JAYA AGRAWAL Tablet

10 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C - 1130002 MUSKAN JAISWAL SANJAY JAISWAL KIRAN JAISWAL Tablet
11 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C1130001 POOJA SONI SHUSHIL SONI USHA SONI Tablet
12 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-1130006 JANHVI PANDEY RAKESH CHANDRA PANDEY RITA PANDEY Tablet
13 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-1130007 DIKSHA PANDEY RAKESH CHANDRA PANDEY RITA PANDEY Tablet
14 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-1130008 ATIKA PARVEEN LAIQUI AHMED RUKHSANA PARVEEN Tablet
15 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-21130011 KHUSHBU KUMARI KRISHAN LAL PREMLATA Tablet
16 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-21130012 EKTA KUMARI DINESH SINGH ASHA SINGH Tablet
17 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-21130013 PURNIMA KUMARI MISHRA PRAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA USHA MISHRA Tablet
18 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-21130015 NAINCY YADAV BHARAT JI YADAV GEETA YADAV Tablet
19 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-21130018 SADAF FATMA SAYAD HUSAIN HASNAINI BEGUM Tablet
20 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-2130022 SABA IQBAL FAKHER JABAL SHAMMI BEGUM Tablet
21 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-2130031 SHIPRA TIWARI VINOD KUMAR TIWARI RENU TIWARI Tablet
22 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year C-2130040 SALONI KAPOOR MANISH KAPOOR MAMTA KAPOOR Tablet
23 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year MGKV/AK/23/31432 KM.SUSHMA SINGH SHYAMJI SINGH RAJKUMARI DEVI Tablet

Student Pending for Aadhar verification (Tablet)



S.No. Course Year/Semester Enrollment No. Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name Device Type
1 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2111100006 KM. NEHA RAM JI RAY URMILA DEVI Tablet
2 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2111100028 ANKITA VERMA SHINHASAN VERMA SHEELA DEVI Tablet
3 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2111100034 NAHID PARVEEN NISAR AHMAD RESHMA PARVEEN Tablet
4 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211110006 RANI JAISWAL SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL NISHA JAISWAL Tablet
5 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2111100070 AYUSHI JAISWAL RAJESH JAISWAL GEETA JAISWAL Tablet
6 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2111200321 MAMTA MISHRA DURGA MISHEA GUDIYA MISHRA Tablet
7 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211120034 SAPANA SONKER SONU SONKER RANI DEVI Tablet
8 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211120035 NEHA YADAV RAMESH YADAV MANGU DEVI Tablet
9 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 21114018 ARADHANA PANDEY PARAS NATH PANDEY SHASHI PANDEY Tablet

10 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211160018 ANKITA BHARDWAJ LT. GUDDU BHARDWAJ PARVATI DEVI Tablet
11 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211160019 AYASHA ASHARAF ALI SHABANAM Tablet
12 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211160020 ANJANA YADAV TARASHANKAR YADAV SANGEETA DEVI Tablet
13 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2112100025 VARSHA SINGH ANGLESHWAR SINGH PREM LATA SINGH Tablet
14 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210025 NIHARIKA SRIVASTAVA HARE KRISHAN SRIVASTAVA KUSUM SRIVASTAVA Tablet
15 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210034 ALIFA NOORI MOHD ASLAM REHANA BEGUM Tablet
16 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210035 AAKANKSHA SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA SINGH Tablet
17 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210036 SHWETA MAURYA ANAND KUMAR MAURYA MAMTA MAURYA Tablet
18 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211210037 SRISHTI SINGH UMASHANKAR SINGH RENU DEVI Tablet
19 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2112200004 YASMEEN BIBI NASRUDDIN SHARIFUN NISHA Tablet
20 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 2112200037 AKANKSHA PANDEY SANTOSH PANDEY KUSUM PANDEY Tablet
21 M.Sc. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 211230033 VIDUSHI PRATAP KUMAR JAYA AGRAWAL Tablet
22 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110005 NIDHI JAISWAL ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL SANGEETA JAISWAL Tablet
23 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110019 SARITA YADAV SHYAM NARAYAN YADAV MINTA DEVI Tablet
24 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110025 NISHA PATEL MUNNA LAL PATEL PRABHAVATI DEVI Tablet
25 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110026 POONAM PATEL MUNNA LAL PATEL PRABHAVATI DEVI Tablet
26 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110028 ANJU DEVI RAMNARESH YADAV LALTI DEVI Tablet
27 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110029 POONAM YADAV PRABHU NARAYAN SHILA DEVI Tablet
28 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110047 SAKSHI SINGH RAKESH KUMAR SINGH PUNAM SINGH Tablet
29 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110050 SADHANA RAJDEV PATEL PRABHAVATI Tablet

Student Pending for Aadhar verification (Tablet)



30 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110062 SONAM SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA MANJU SHARMA Tablet
31 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110074 MADHU PATEL RAMSARAN PATEL PRABHAWATI DEVI Tablet
32 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212110075 REETA PATEL RADHESHYAM PATEL SHILA DEVI Tablet
33 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212120007 ANSHU MAURYA MAHENDRA PRASAD MAURYA SUSHAMA DEVI Tablet
34 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212120013 PRIYANKA PAL RAMAKANT PAL GYANTI DEVI Tablet
35 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212120016 RITU RAGHUVANSHI LATE AMAR PRATAP SINGH LATE KIRAN SINGH Tablet
36 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212120023 ANTIMA PATEL RAMA PRASAD MEENA DEVI Tablet
37 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212120024 SHIVANGI SINGH NAGENDRA PRATAP SINGH CHINTA SINGH Tablet
38 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212120026 SULEKHA GULAB CHAND CHAMELI Tablet
39 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212130004 SHIKHA SINGH LATE SATENDRA SINGH SARITA SINGH Tablet
40 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212130007 KIRAN GUPTA VINOD KUMAR GUPTA SEEMA DEVI Tablet
41 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212130009 MANSHI GUPTA RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA MAYA GUPTA Tablet
42 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212130011 PREETI GAUTAM RAM DHANI RAM BASANTI DEVI Tablet
43 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212140008 KM SIMARAN SRIVASTAV AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAV MAHAMAYA SRIVASTAV Tablet
44 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212140014 NIDHI SINGH AVDHESH SINGH INDU DEVI Tablet
45 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212150004 NITISHA BHARTI PREM NATH URMILA DEVI Tablet
46 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212150013 MANSI SINGH HRIDAY NARAYAN SINGH SUSHMA SINGH Tablet
47 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212150018 JANNAT JAHAN MO.ALI HUSAIN ANVARI BEGUM Tablet
48 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212150019 REENA DEVI RAM MURAT YADAV MANJU DEVI Tablet
49 M.A. 3rd Semester 2nd Year 212160001 SWATI RAJBHAR BHAILAL RAJBHAR CHAMELA DEVI Tablet
50 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221100030 RANUMA M.D SIDDIQUE AYUSHI KHATOON Tablet
51 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110001 SHWETA CHAUDHARY VISHWANATH ASHA DEVI Tablet
52 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110002 GEETA YADAV GIRJA YADAV SUSHILA DEVI Tablet
53 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110005 FAUZIYA TABASSUM ABDUL MAJID ALIMUN NISHA Tablet
54 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110006 NANDANI SONKER ASHOK SONKER INDU DEVI Tablet
55 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110014 ANURADHA YADAV RAJESH YADAV ANITA DEVI Tablet
56 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110015 PRIYA UPADHYAY RADHE SHANKAR UPADHYAY RANJEETA DEVI Tablet
57 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110017 KHUSHBU PRAJAPATI SHANKER PRAJAPATI SUNITA DEVI Tablet
58 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110018 TANU DEVI NAGENDRA YADAV SARITA DEVI Tablet
59 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110020 KULESHWARI AJHA GANESH OJHA REENA OJHA Tablet
60 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110024 SADHANA SONKER SOVA LALA SONKER NIRAWATI DEVI SONKER Tablet
61 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110027 FARHA NAHID ABDUL RASHED FARZANA PARVEEN Tablet
62 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110032 PRIYA SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH SASHMA SINGH Tablet
63 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110034 JYOTI KUMARI BHARTY PANNALAL SABITA DEVI Tablet



64 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110038 BAHAR MAURYA KANHAIYA LAL MAURYA ASHA DEVI Tablet
65 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110039 JYOTI KUMARI BHARTY KAILASHNATH MAORMA DEVI Tablet
66 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110044 KOMAL KUMARI SURAJ PRASAD SANTOSHI DEVI Tablet
67 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110045 ANJALI CHAURASIYA BHAIRAV PRSAD CHOURASIYA MANJU DEVI Tablet
68 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110046 JANHAVI YADAV RAMJI YADAV JANKI YADAV Tablet
69 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110049 GULSHAH BANO MUINUDDEN AISHA BIBI Tablet
70 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110051 PRIYA SRIVASTAVA MAHENDRA SRIVASTAVA MADHU SRIVASTAVA Tablet
71 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221110053 SNEHA VISHWAKERMA RAJ KUMAR VISHWAKERMA SARITA DEVI Tablet
72 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221120002 RISHIKA KESHARI UMESH KESAHARI NEETU KESAHARI Tablet
73 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221120003 NIKHAT FATMA AMAMUL HASAN ZARIN FATAMA Tablet
74 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221120005 NANDANI SETH AJAY SETH RAGINI SETH Tablet
75 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221120006 DARAKSHAN AFROZ NIZAMUDDIN RAZIYA BANO Tablet
76 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221120010 KATYANI TRIPATHI VIJAY NARAYAN TRIPATHI SUNAINA DEVI Tablet
77 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221120017 ALISHA PARVEEN HAIDER ALI SALMA BEGUM Tablet
78 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221120020 SANDHYA KUMARI RAM SEWAK SAVITRI DEVI Tablet
79 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221120021 ANJUMAN DUBEY SURESH DUBEY ARCHANA DUBEY Tablet
80 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221130001 FAHIMA SAHEEL AHMAD SAHIL ALAM NAYLA NISHA Tablet
81 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221150001 HINA AFREE JALALUDDIN RAZIYA BEGUM Tablet
82 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221160004 YASMEEN KHAN AINUDDIN KHAN SEEMA PARVEEN Tablet
83 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221160006 SRISHTI SONI ANAND KUMAR SETH REENA SONI Tablet
84 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221160009 AKANKSHA SRIVASTAVA LALLU LAL SRIVASTAVA SARITA DEVI Tablet
85 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221160010 MONI YADAV BHARAT YADAV SHUCHI DEVI Tablet
86 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221160012 SANSKRITI VERMA YOGENDRA VARMA SWARNIMA VERMA Tablet
87 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221160014 RICHA RAI BIRENDRA KUMAR RAI KUSUM RAI Tablet
88 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221210003 PRATIKSHA SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH SNEHLATA SINGH Tablet
89 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221210006 POOJA MAURYA SANJAY MAURYA VIDYA DEVI Tablet
90 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221210012 KHUSHBU DINANATH YADAV DINA NATH YADAV CHANDA Tablet
91 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221210014 GARIMA SINGH BANSH GOPAL SINGH VIBHA SINGH Tablet
92 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221210015 MANJULA YADAV KANHAIYA LAL YADAV SANGETA DEVI Tablet
93 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221210017 AKANSHA KUMARI MANNU LAL MAURYA SHUSHILA DEVI Tablet
94 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221220002 DIVYANSHI SINGH GURU DEV SINGH NEETU SINGH Tablet
95 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221220010 ANAJLI KUMARI BHARTI UMESH CHAND SHANTI DEVI Tablet
96 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221220013 SHRADHA SONI ARUN KUMAR SONI SNEHLATA SONI Tablet
97 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221220015 RASHMI SINGH ANIL SINGH SHASHI SINGH Tablet



98 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221220020 SEEMA SONKER SHIVTAHAL SONKER NIRMALA DEVI Tablet
99 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221220021 KAJAL SONKER RAJESH SONKER KAVITA SONKER Tablet

100 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221220023 SHAHEEN BANO SHAHJADE ANSARI KISHMAT JAHAN Tablet
101 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221230007 JYOTI CHOURASIYA DILIP CHOURASIYA ANITA CHOURASIYA Tablet
102 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year 221230008 JAYA SINGH RAGHUVANSHI ARUN KUMAR SINGH RITA SINGH Tablet
103 M.A. 1st Semester 1st Year MGKV/AK/17/21511 SADHANA PAL PREMCHAND PAL HIND DEVI Tablet
104 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222110002 ANITA SONKAR MAHENDRA KUMAR SONKAR NIRMALA DEVI Tablet
105 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222110007 SHIPRA KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR LATE RAJKUMARI DEVI Tablet
106 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222110034 KHUSHBOO SONKAR RAJKUMAR SONKAR NIRMALA DEVI Tablet
107 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222120003 NILAM GHANSHYAM MALATI Tablet
108 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222120009 ARCHANA YADAV BHAIYALAL YADAV SHUSHILA DEVI Tablet
109 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222120010 ANITA YADAV BABULAL YADAV DURGAWATI DEVI Tablet
110 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222120013 ANJALI KANAUJIYA VIJAY SHANKER SITA DEVI Tablet
111 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222120016 SONI SINGH RAMBRIKSHA SINGH URAMILA DEVI Tablet
112 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222130015 FATMA ZEHRA MAMDOOHUL HASAN MAHETALAT FATMA Tablet
113 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222130017 PRAMILA YADAV RAMBALI YADAV CHINTA DEVI Tablet
114 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222150004 SHALINI MODANWAL VIJAY KUMAR MODANWAL KIRAN MODANWAL Tablet
115 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222150005 POONAM SINGH PATEL RAVI SHANKAR PATEL LALATEE DEVI Tablet
116 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222150009 MEENAKSHI MISHRA AJAY KUMAR MISHRA ARCHANA MISHRA Tablet
117 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222160002 JYOTI KUMARI BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH REEMA DEVI Tablet
118 M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester 1st Year 222160003 KAJAL MODANWAL RAJKUMAR MONDANWAL KAJU DEVI Tablet


